
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 MORI JOJI 107 36 M 1/28 30-39 0:18:18.8 0:18:19.7 5:54/M

2 Tom Campbell 58 38 M 2/28 30-39 0:19:39.1 0:19:40.4 6:20/M

3 David Rowan 108 27 M 1/24 20-29 0:20:28.7 0:20:30.3 6:36/M

4 Christopher Dennis 66 27 M 2/24 20-29 0:20:36.4 0:20:41.9 6:39/M

5 James Scola 92 42 M 1/5 40-49 0:20:42.1 0:20:44.4 6:41/M

6 Ethan Zinck 30 25 M 3/24 20-29 0:20:43.8 0:20:47.6 6:41/M

7 Conrad Kerr 38 27 M 4/24 20-29 0:20:52.3 0:20:55.2 6:44/M

8 Jordan Wall 42 27 M 5/24 20-29 0:20:52.5 0:21:05.1 6:44/M

9 Simon Shimel 101 16 M 1/3 1-19 0:21:01.8 0:21:09.5 6:47/M

10 Brooks Lindsay 195 0 M 1/6 0- 0 0:21:47.4 0:21:49.2 7:02/M

11 Karan Devnani 22 31 M 3/28 30-39 0:22:05.7 0:22:09.9 7:07/M

12 Jeremy Crawford 31 32 M 4/28 30-39 0:22:17.0 0:22:18.5 7:11/M

13 Kevin McGinn 78 31 M 5/28 30-39 0:22:20.6 0:22:29.5 7:12/M

14 Betsy Buswell 86 31 F 1/15 30-39 0:23:33.1 0:23:35.6 7:36/M

15 Melquiades Mercado-Garibay 74 29 M 6/24 20-29 0:23:33.1 0:23:37.4 7:36/M

16 Jeremiah Surface 35 24 M 7/24 20-29 0:23:34.8 0:23:39.5 7:36/M

17 Matt Murray 97 38 M 6/28 30-39 0:23:46.6 0:23:51.9 7:40/M

18 Samantha Martin 49 32 F 2/15 30-39 0:23:55.3 0:24:23.1 7:43/M

19 Meghan Palmer 106 37 F 3/15 30-39 0:23:58.7 0:24:05.2 7:44/M

20 David Liano 111 36 M 7/28 30-39 0:23:59.6 0:24:08.2 7:44/M

21 Andy Tran 110 26 M 8/24 20-29 0:24:06.3 0:24:26.8 7:46/M

22 Brigitte Charest 53 26 F 1/14 20-29 0:24:11.1 0:24:32.6 7:48/M

23 Christopher Burd 52 28 M 9/24 20-29 0:24:12.0 0:24:32.8 7:48/M

24 Josh Anderson 36 30 M 8/28 30-39 0:24:36.3 0:24:56.6 7:56/M

25 Michael Moshofsky 26 27 M 10/24 20-29 0:24:44.9 0:24:47.2 7:59/M

26 Benjamin Minyard 93 34 M 9/28 30-39 0:24:49.3 0:24:53.5 8:00/M

27 Paul Roter 104 30 M 10/28 30-39 0:24:56.5 0:25:01.7 8:03/M

28 Nick Burwick 109 38 M 11/28 30-39 0:24:56.8 0:24:58.4 8:03/M

29 Cary Janz 21 31 M 12/28 30-39 0:25:06.9 0:25:25.5 8:06/M

30 Sam Choi 18 41 M 2/5 40-49 0:25:11.9 0:25:15.4 8:07/M

31 Kara Fichthorn 105 35 F 4/15 30-39 0:25:12.0 0:25:22.6 8:08/M

32 Will Levin 193 0 M 2/6 0- 0 0:25:21.8 0:25:35.5 8:11/M

33 Miles Choi 8 31 M 13/28 30-39 0:25:24.0 0:25:26.8 8:12/M

34 Aaron O'Connor 85 35 M 14/28 30-39 0:25:32.4 0:25:47.1 8:14/M

35 Carla Devnani 23 30 F 5/15 30-39 0:25:35.7 0:25:43.5 8:15/M

36 Evan Harford 47 11 M 2/3 1-19 0:25:38.8 0:25:52.6 8:16/M

37 Raf Wong 9 33 M 15/28 30-39 0:25:44.0 0:25:47.3 8:18/M

38 Ted Wegrich 6 29 M 11/24 20-29 0:25:52.0 0:25:54.2 8:21/M

39 Melissa Herrett 54 29 F 2/14 20-29 0:26:01.2 0:26:12.4 8:24/M

40 Kate Callison 17 25 F 3/14 20-29 0:26:01.6 0:26:08.4 8:24/M

41 Carl Seip 41 30 M 16/28 30-39 0:26:22.2 0:26:28.4 8:30/M

42 William Backe 55 29 M 12/24 20-29 0:26:42.6 0:26:54.4 8:37/M

43 Anand Yadav 79 31 M 17/28 30-39 0:26:44.4 0:26:47.6 8:37/M

44 Yashbir Narechania 98 30 M 18/28 30-39 0:26:56.2 0:27:09.9 8:41/M

45 Darius Chen 11 27 M 13/24 20-29 0:27:04.5 0:27:19.4 8:44/M

46 Valerie Green 39 44 F 1/2 40-49 0:27:08.1 0:27:09.9 8:45/M

47 Tiffany Bersos 194 0 F 1/2 0- 0 0:27:09.0 0:27:44.2 8:45/M

48 Bersos Mike 120 29 M 14/24 20-29 0:27:09.0 0:27:41.2 8:45/M

49 Nick Sibran 81 25 M 15/24 20-29 0:27:19.4 0:27:32.9 8:49/M

50 Edward Galloway 115 44 M 3/5 40-49 0:27:23.3 0:27:47.1 8:50/M

51 Stephanie Moon 103 28 F 4/14 20-29 0:27:24.9 0:27:44.4 8:50/M

52 Jay Chang 57 30 M 19/28 30-39 0:27:26.3 0:27:44.6 8:51/M

53 Caitlin McElwrath 34 26 F 5/14 20-29 0:28:05.4 0:28:24.7 9:04/M

C4C Foster 5K Fun Run
5K Run Overall Finish List
Sunday, October 2, 2016
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

5K Run Overall Page 1 of 5



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

54 Ryan Breezee 100 28 M 16/24 20-29 0:28:10.5 0:28:23.4 9:05/M

55 Eric Simpson 70 30 M 20/28 30-39 0:28:27.9 0:28:42.4 9:11/M

56 Randy Foster 68 57 M 1/1 50-59 0:28:48.8 0:28:56.5 9:17/M

57 Christopher Castro 33 32 M 21/28 30-39 0:29:04.4 0:29:16.6 9:23/M

58 Joe Adcock 64 34 M 22/28 30-39 0:29:13.4 0:29:16.9 9:25/M

59 Rick Strauss 19 31 M 23/28 30-39 0:29:46.5 0:30:08.8 9:36/M

60 Joseph Morris 96 34 M 24/28 30-39 0:29:51.6 0:30:12.2 9:38/M

61 Tanay Chaturveda 200 0 M 3/6 0- 0 0:29:59.1 0:30:16.7 9:40/M

62 Ashley Neiswender 75 29 F 6/14 20-29 0:30:04.8 0:30:10.6 9:42/M

63 Tarek Elghoroury 29 30 M 25/28 30-39 0:30:06.1 0:30:16.4 9:43/M

64 Kirsten Gradel 2 27 F 7/14 20-29 0:30:15.3 0:30:26.4 9:45/M

65 Anne Wegrich 5 28 F 8/14 20-29 0:30:15.5 0:30:26.3 9:45/M

66 Pete Pumpian 199 0 M 4/6 0- 0 0:30:20.7 0:30:37.9 9:47/M

67 Greg Socha 113 29 M 17/24 20-29 0:30:23.8 0:30:44.4 9:48/M

68 Stacy Hanks 91 36 F 6/15 30-39 0:30:24.3 0:30:46.6 9:48/M

69 Linnea Hansen 94 37 F 7/15 30-39 0:30:24.9 0:30:47.4 9:48/M

70 Gema Barrios 112 32 F 8/15 30-39 0:30:25.6 0:30:34.4 9:49/M

71 Elizabeth Romo 51 32 F 9/15 30-39 0:30:25.6 0:30:34.4 9:49/M

72 Dan Martin 50 37 M 26/28 30-39 0:30:28.6 0:31:01.4 9:50/M

73 Christopher Youngs 40 41 M 4/5 40-49 0:30:30.7 0:31:09.1 9:50/M

74 Katrina Krebs 114 27 F 9/14 20-29 0:30:41.3 0:30:52.9 9:54/M

75 Andrew Alexander 196 0 M 5/6 0- 0 0:30:42.5 0:30:47.2 9:54/M

76 Logan Fouts 43 27 M 18/24 20-29 0:30:47.3 0:30:56.9 9:56/M

77 Heather Fouts 44 29 F 10/14 20-29 0:30:47.9 0:30:57.7 9:56/M

78 Lindsay O'Connell 59 27 F 11/14 20-29 0:30:57.4 0:31:03.6 9:59/M

79 Maya Fraser 12 24 F 12/14 20-29 0:31:05.0 0:31:20.1 10:02/M

80 Betty Osher 7 62 F 1/1 60-69 0:31:22.4 0:31:38.2 10:07/M

81 Anna Nordstrom 56 39 F 10/15 30-39 0:31:49.1 0:32:13.4 10:16/M

82 Melanie Danuser 67 33 F 11/15 30-39 0:31:56.2 0:32:03.7 10:18/M

83 Stuart Morse 32 26 M 19/24 20-29 0:32:13.9 0:32:21.2 10:24/M

84 Gregory Garrison 89 35 M 27/28 30-39 0:33:27.8 0:33:34.4 10:47/M

85 Marleny Santos 62 31 F 12/15 30-39 0:33:29.8 0:33:49.3 10:48/M

86 Jonathan Lyddon 28 26 M 20/24 20-29 0:34:21.9 0:34:31.7 11:05/M

87 Lauren Lyddon 27 25 F 13/14 20-29 0:34:22.1 0:34:31.7 11:05/M

88 Aldo R Lopez Martin 80 38 M 28/28 30-39 0:34:24.1 0:34:49.9 11:06/M

89 Cole Harford 48 9 M 3/3 1-19 0:35:10.9 0:35:26.2 11:21/M

90 Katrina Strand 46 40 F 2/2 40-49 0:35:26.3 0:35:43.4 11:26/M

91 Kerry Driscoll 3 32 F 13/15 30-39 0:36:06.1 0:36:22.6 11:39/M

92 Zakk Smith 4 25 M 21/24 20-29 0:36:08.5 0:36:24.9 11:39/M

93 Jean Campbell 197 0 F 2/2 0- 0 0:36:55.9 0:37:25.7 11:55/M

94 Dwight Campbell 198 0 M 6/6 0- 0 0:36:56.2 0:37:26.7 11:55/M

95 April Munoz-Adcock 63 31 F 14/15 30-39 0:38:41.7 0:38:41.7 12:29/M

96 Karen Marck 84 27 F 14/14 20-29 0:40:22.9 0:40:34.3 13:01/M

97 Kelsey Johnson 24 29 M 22/24 20-29 0:43:13.7 0:43:36.6 13:56/M

98 Robert Leutwyler 16 29 M 23/24 20-29 0:43:15.1 0:43:36.4 13:57/M

99 David Selig 102 41 M 5/5 40-49 0:43:22.5 0:43:31.3 13:59/M

100 Jonathan Ng 37 29 M 24/24 20-29 0:43:38.8 0:43:56.1 14:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

101 CLAIRE TING LIU 77 31 F 15/15 30-39 0:43:40.8 0:43:57.1 14:05/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tiffany Bersos 194 0 47 0:27:09.0 0:27:44.2 8:45/M

2 Jean Campbell 197 0 93 0:36:55.9 0:37:25.7 11:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brigitte Charest 53 26 22 0:24:11.1 0:24:32.6 7:48/M

2 Melissa Herrett 54 29 39 0:26:01.2 0:26:12.4 8:24/M

3 Kate Callison 17 25 40 0:26:01.6 0:26:08.4 8:24/M

4 Stephanie Moon 103 28 51 0:27:24.9 0:27:44.4 8:50/M

5 Caitlin McElwrath 34 26 53 0:28:05.4 0:28:24.7 9:04/M

6 Ashley Neiswender 75 29 62 0:30:04.8 0:30:10.6 9:42/M

7 Kirsten Gradel 2 27 64 0:30:15.3 0:30:26.4 9:45/M

8 Anne Wegrich 5 28 65 0:30:15.5 0:30:26.3 9:45/M

9 Katrina Krebs 114 27 74 0:30:41.3 0:30:52.9 9:54/M

10 Heather Fouts 44 29 77 0:30:47.9 0:30:57.7 9:56/M

11 Lindsay O'Connell 59 27 78 0:30:57.4 0:31:03.6 9:59/M

12 Maya Fraser 12 24 79 0:31:05.0 0:31:20.1 10:02/M

13 Lauren Lyddon 27 25 87 0:34:22.1 0:34:31.7 11:05/M

14 Karen Marck 84 27 96 0:40:22.9 0:40:34.3 13:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Betsy Buswell 86 31 14 0:23:33.1 0:23:35.6 7:36/M

2 Samantha Martin 49 32 18 0:23:55.3 0:24:23.1 7:43/M

3 Meghan Palmer 106 37 19 0:23:58.7 0:24:05.2 7:44/M

4 Kara Fichthorn 105 35 31 0:25:12.0 0:25:22.6 8:08/M

5 Carla Devnani 23 30 35 0:25:35.7 0:25:43.5 8:15/M

6 Stacy Hanks 91 36 68 0:30:24.3 0:30:46.6 9:48/M

7 Linnea Hansen 94 37 69 0:30:24.9 0:30:47.4 9:48/M

8 Gema Barrios 112 32 70 0:30:25.6 0:30:34.4 9:49/M

9 Elizabeth Romo 51 32 71 0:30:25.6 0:30:34.4 9:49/M

10 Anna Nordstrom 56 39 81 0:31:49.1 0:32:13.4 10:16/M

11 Melanie Danuser 67 33 82 0:31:56.2 0:32:03.7 10:18/M

12 Marleny Santos 62 31 85 0:33:29.8 0:33:49.3 10:48/M

13 Kerry Driscoll 3 32 91 0:36:06.1 0:36:22.6 11:39/M

14 April Munoz-Adcock 63 31 95 0:38:41.7 0:38:41.7 12:29/M

15 CLAIRE TING LIU 77 31 101 0:43:40.8 0:43:57.1 14:05/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

C4C Foster 5K Fun Run

5K Run Age Group Results

*Overall place within gender. Age Group categories are a courtesy only, not for awards.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Sunday, October 2, 2016

Female No Age Provided
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender. Age Group categories are a courtesy only, not for awards.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Valerie Green 39 44 46 0:27:08.1 0:27:09.9 8:45/M

2 Katrina Strand 46 40 90 0:35:26.3 0:35:43.4 11:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Betty Osher 7 62 80 0:31:22.4 0:31:38.2 10:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brooks Lindsay 195 0 10 0:21:47.4 0:21:49.2 7:02/M

2 Will Levin 193 0 32 0:25:21.8 0:25:35.5 8:11/M

3 Tanay Chaturveda 200 0 61 0:29:59.1 0:30:16.7 9:40/M

4 Pete Pumpian 199 0 66 0:30:20.7 0:30:37.9 9:47/M

5 Andrew Alexander 196 0 75 0:30:42.5 0:30:47.2 9:54/M

6 Dwight Campbell 198 0 94 0:36:56.2 0:37:26.7 11:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Simon Shimel 101 16 9 0:21:01.8 0:21:09.5 6:47/M

2 Evan Harford 47 11 36 0:25:38.8 0:25:52.6 8:16/M

3 Cole Harford 48 9 89 0:35:10.9 0:35:26.2 11:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 David Rowan 108 27 3 0:20:28.7 0:20:30.3 6:36/M

2 Christopher Dennis 66 27 4 0:20:36.4 0:20:41.9 6:39/M

3 Ethan Zinck 30 25 6 0:20:43.8 0:20:47.6 6:41/M

4 Conrad Kerr 38 27 7 0:20:52.3 0:20:55.2 6:44/M

5 Jordan Wall 42 27 8 0:20:52.5 0:21:05.1 6:44/M

6 Melquiades Mercado-Garibay 74 29 15 0:23:33.1 0:23:37.4 7:36/M

7 Jeremiah Surface 35 24 16 0:23:34.8 0:23:39.5 7:36/M

8 Andy Tran 110 26 21 0:24:06.3 0:24:26.8 7:46/M

9 Christopher Burd 52 28 23 0:24:12.0 0:24:32.8 7:48/M

10 Michael Moshofsky 26 27 25 0:24:44.9 0:24:47.2 7:59/M

11 Ted Wegrich 6 29 38 0:25:52.0 0:25:54.2 8:21/M

12 William Backe 55 29 42 0:26:42.6 0:26:54.4 8:37/M

13 Darius Chen 11 27 45 0:27:04.5 0:27:19.4 8:44/M

14 Bersos Mike 120 29 48 0:27:09.0 0:27:41.2 8:45/M

15 Nick Sibran 81 25 49 0:27:19.4 0:27:32.9 8:49/M

16 Ryan Breezee 100 28 54 0:28:10.5 0:28:23.4 9:05/M

17 Greg Socha 113 29 67 0:30:23.8 0:30:44.4 9:48/M

18 Logan Fouts 43 27 76 0:30:47.3 0:30:56.9 9:56/M

19 Stuart Morse 32 26 83 0:32:13.9 0:32:21.2 10:24/M

20 Jonathan Lyddon 28 26 86 0:34:21.9 0:34:31.7 11:05/M

21 Zakk Smith 4 25 92 0:36:08.5 0:36:24.9 11:39/M

22 Kelsey Johnson 24 29 97 0:43:13.7 0:43:36.6 13:56/M

23 Robert Leutwyler 16 29 98 0:43:15.1 0:43:36.4 13:57/M

24 Jonathan Ng 37 29 100 0:43:38.8 0:43:56.1 14:05/M

Male 20 to 29

Female 60 to 69

Male No Age Provided

Male 19 and Under

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender. Age Group categories are a courtesy only, not for awards.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 MORI JOJI 107 36 1 0:18:18.8 0:18:19.7 5:54/M

2 Tom Campbell 58 38 2 0:19:39.1 0:19:40.4 6:20/M

3 Karan Devnani 22 31 11 0:22:05.7 0:22:09.9 7:07/M

4 Jeremy Crawford 31 32 12 0:22:17.0 0:22:18.5 7:11/M

5 Kevin McGinn 78 31 13 0:22:20.6 0:22:29.5 7:12/M

6 Matt Murray 97 38 17 0:23:46.6 0:23:51.9 7:40/M

7 David Liano 111 36 20 0:23:59.6 0:24:08.2 7:44/M

8 Josh Anderson 36 30 24 0:24:36.3 0:24:56.6 7:56/M

9 Benjamin Minyard 93 34 26 0:24:49.3 0:24:53.5 8:00/M

10 Paul Roter 104 30 27 0:24:56.5 0:25:01.7 8:03/M

11 Nick Burwick 109 38 28 0:24:56.8 0:24:58.4 8:03/M

12 Cary Janz 21 31 29 0:25:06.9 0:25:25.5 8:06/M

13 Miles Choi 8 31 33 0:25:24.0 0:25:26.8 8:12/M

14 Aaron O'Connor 85 35 34 0:25:32.4 0:25:47.1 8:14/M

15 Raf Wong 9 33 37 0:25:44.0 0:25:47.3 8:18/M

16 Carl Seip 41 30 41 0:26:22.2 0:26:28.4 8:30/M

17 Anand Yadav 79 31 43 0:26:44.4 0:26:47.6 8:37/M

18 Yashbir Narechania 98 30 44 0:26:56.2 0:27:09.9 8:41/M

19 Jay Chang 57 30 52 0:27:26.3 0:27:44.6 8:51/M

20 Eric Simpson 70 30 55 0:28:27.9 0:28:42.4 9:11/M

21 Christopher Castro 33 32 57 0:29:04.4 0:29:16.6 9:23/M

22 Joe Adcock 64 34 58 0:29:13.4 0:29:16.9 9:25/M

23 Rick Strauss 19 31 59 0:29:46.5 0:30:08.8 9:36/M

24 Joseph Morris 96 34 60 0:29:51.6 0:30:12.2 9:38/M

25 Tarek Elghoroury 29 30 63 0:30:06.1 0:30:16.4 9:43/M

26 Dan Martin 50 37 72 0:30:28.6 0:31:01.4 9:50/M

27 Gregory Garrison 89 35 84 0:33:27.8 0:33:34.4 10:47/M

28 Aldo R Lopez Martin 80 38 88 0:34:24.1 0:34:49.9 11:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 James Scola 92 42 5 0:20:42.1 0:20:44.4 6:41/M

2 Sam Choi 18 41 30 0:25:11.9 0:25:15.4 8:07/M

3 Edward Galloway 115 44 50 0:27:23.3 0:27:47.1 8:50/M

4 Christopher Youngs 40 41 73 0:30:30.7 0:31:09.1 9:50/M

5 David Selig 102 41 99 0:43:22.5 0:43:31.3 13:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Randy Foster 68 57 56 0:28:48.8 0:28:56.5 9:17/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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